
Taunton – Glastonbury
via Ruishton, Othery and Street

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
	 Note	 CD	 NCD					      
	 Service Number	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29
Taunton, Parade		  0720	 0720	 0925	 1125	 1325	 1525	 1725
Sports Centre		  0728	 0728	 0933	 1133	 1333	 1533	 1733
Ruishton, Lawn Meadow		  0738	 0738	 0943	 1143	 1343	 1543	 1743
Creech St Michael, West View		  0744	 0744	 0949	 1149	 1349	 1549	 1749
Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane		  0747	 0747	 0952	 1152	 1352	 1552	 1752
East Lyng, Rose & Crown		  0756	 0756	 1001	 1201	 1401	 1601	 1801
Othery, London Inn		  0804	 0804	 1009	 1209	 1409	 1609	 1809
Ashcott, The Batch		  0817	 0817	 1022	 1222	 1422	 1622	 1822
Street, Crispin Hall		  0829	 0829	 1034	 1234	 1434	 1634	 1834
Strode College Grounds		  0834	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0845	 0840	 1045	 1245	 1445	 1645	 1845
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  —	 —	 1049	 1249	 1449	 —	 —

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29
Taunton, Parade		  0725	 0925	 1125	 1325	 1525	 1725
Sports Centre		  0733	 0933	 1133	 1333	 1533	 1733
Ruishton, Lawn Meadow		  0743	 0943	 1143	 1343	 1543	 1743
Creech St Michael, West View		  0749	 0949	 1149	 1349	 1549	 1749
Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane		  0752	 0952	 1152	 1352	 1552	 1752
East Lyng, Rose & Crown		  0801	 1001	 1201	 1401	 1601	 1801
Othery, London Inn		  0809	 1009	 1209	 1409	 1609	 1809
Ashcott, The Batch		  0822	 1022	 1222	 1422	 1622	 1822
Street, Crispin Hall		  0834	 1034	 1234	 1434	 1634	 1834
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0845	 1045	 1245	 1445	 1645	 1845
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  0849	 1049	 1249	 1449	 —	 —

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

Glastonbury – Taunton
via Street, Othery and Ruishton

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
	 Note							       CD	 NCD 
	 Service Number	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  0721	 —	 0951	 1151	 1351	 1551	 —	 —
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0730	 0847	 1000	 1200	 1400	 1600	 —	 —
Strode College Grounds		  —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 —	 1705	 —
Street, Crispin Hall		  0738	 0855	 1008	 1208	 1408	 1608	 1708	 1713
Ashcott, The Retreat		  0750	 0907	 1020	 1220	 1420	 1620	 1720	 1725
Othery, London Inn		  0803	 0920	 1033	 1233	 1433	 1633	 1733	 1738
East Lyng, Rose & Crown		  0811	 0928	 1041	 1241	 1441	 1641	 1741	 1746
Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane		  0819	 0936	 1049	 1249	 1449	 1649	 1749	 1754
Creech St Michael, West View		  0823	 0940	 1053	 1253	 1453	 1653	 1753	 1758
Ruishton, Lawn Meadow		  0830	 0947	 1100	 1300	 1500	 1700	 1800	 1805
Sports Centre		  0840	 0957	 1110	 1310	 1510	 1710	 1810	 1815
Market House		  0848	 1005	 1118	 1318	 1518	 1718	 1818	 1823
Taunton, Parade		  0848	 1005	 1118	 1318	 1518	 1718	 1818	 1823				  

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29	 29
Glastonbury, Windmill Hill		  0721	 0951	 1151	 1351	 1551	 —
Glastonbury, Town Hall		  0730	 1000	 1200	 1400	 1600	 —
Street, Crispin Hall		  0738	 1008	 1208	 1408	 1608	 1713
Ashcott, The Retreat		  0750	 1020	 1220	 1420	 1620	 1725
Othery, London Inn		  0803	 1033	 1233	 1433	 1633	 1738
East Lyng, Rose & Crown		  0811	 1041	 1241	 1441	 1641	 1746
Creech Heathfield, Crown Lane		  0819	 1049	 1249	 1449	 1649	 1754
Creech St Michael, West View		  0823	 1053	 1253	 1453	 1653	 1758
Ruishton, Lawn Meadow		  0830	 1100	 1300	 1500	 1700	 1805
Sports Centre		  0840	 1110	 1310	 1510	 1710	 1815
Market House		  0848	 1118	 1318	 1518	 1718	 1823
Taunton, Parade		  0848	 1118	 1318	 1518	 1718	 1823

Sundays and Public Holidays - No Service

29

29

Valid from 3 September 2023
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